Southern New Hampshire University Be it known that the Board of Trustees, by the authority vested in

Be it known that the Board of Trustees, by the authority vested in it under the laws of the State of New Hampshire and upon recommendation of the faculty does hereby confer upon

Michelle Cortez

the degree of

Bachelor of Arts Psychology

in recognition of fulfillment of the requirements for that degree with all the Rights, Honors and Privileges pertaining thereto.

Given at Manchester, New Hampshire this first day of September, two thousand and twenty three.

Chair, Board of Trustees



and Light

This digital credential is an official document of **Southern New Hampshire University.**

The digital signature embedded in this document can be verified when viewing in Adobe Acrobat on your computer or mobile device.



This symbol indicates the document has not been modified since issued.



after being issued. This symbol indicates the document may have been modified

These symbols will not appear when viewing this document in a web browser or other application.



Verify this credential online at: https://www.parchment.com/u/s/j2Cd



Jeanna Beohard

Deanna Bechard University Registrar

Questions? Contact: registrar@snhu.edu